
CITY OF CAPITOLA

PLAN HOLDERS LIST as of April 13, 2016

 Rispin/Peery Park ADA Improvement Project - Phase II

Bid Opening:  Wednesday, April 13, 2016 @ 11:00 A.M.

EXCHANGE OR CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE EMAIL
PLANS & 

SPECS
A1                    Revised A1                   A2                   

Central Coast Builders Association 20 Quail Run Circle, Suite A Salinas, CA 93955 831.758.1624 admin@ccbabuilds.com 03/21/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

sales@ebidboard.com 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

planroom@ebidboard.com 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Onvia, Inc./Source Management 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle, WA 98101 206.373.95XX sourcemgmt@onvia.net 03/18/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Peninsula Builders Exchange                                                               

Attention:  Andrea Nettles 737 Industrial Road, Suite 100 San Carlos, CA 94070 650.591.4486 support@constructionplans.org 03/24/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Prime Vendor                                                               

Attention:  Kimberly Doumit 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington, NC 28403 800.746.9554 work43@prime-vendor.com 03/21/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Anderson Pacific Engineering, Inc.                                              

Attention:  Scott Schumacher 1390 Norman Avenue Santa Clara, CA 95054 408.970.9900 scott@andpac.com 03/21/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

jimp@earthworkspaving.com 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

alexa@earthworkspaving.com 03/21/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

allan@earthworkspaving.com 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Granite Construction Company 580 West Beach Street Watsonville, CA 95076 patricia.arnett@gcinc.com 03/18/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

isqft                                              Attention:  

Cheryl Sullivan 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert, CA 92211 800.364.2059 csullivan@isqft.com 03/22/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Bay Area Builders Exchange                                              

Attention:  Richard Owen 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro, CA 94577 510.483.8880 planroom@bayareabx.com 03/22/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Azco Supply                                              

Attention:  Sharisse 2250 Stewart Street #9 Stockton, CA 95337 209.943.2452 sharisse@azcosupply.com 03/23/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Galeb Paving, Inc.                                              

Attention:  Lee M. Pellicciotti 12340 Saratoga Sunnyvale Road Saratoga, CA 95070 408.253.4747 lee@galebpaving.com 03/25/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Robert A. Bothman                                              

Attention:  Stephanie Hunt 2690 Scott Blvd Santa Clara, CA 95050 408.279.2277 shunt@bothman.com 03/25/16 04/05/16 04/06/16 4/7/2016

Earthworks                                                       

Jim Polizzi                                                         

Alexa Termini                                                                                                                  

Allan Betz

310A Kennedy Drive Capitola, CA 95010 831.475.1223

Construction Bid Board                                 

Attention:  Matt Gwizdala
11622 El Caminio Real, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92130 800.479.5314 03/21/16

Q:\SPECIFICATIONS\2016\Rispin Peery Pathway-Phase II\Bid Info\Plan Holders List_Rispin-Peery ADA Phase II_4-13-16   Rev. 4/13/2016 Page 1

mailto:admin@ccbabuilds.com
mailto:sales@ebidboard.com
mailto:planroom@ebidboard.com
mailto:sourcemgmt@onvia.net
mailto:support@constructionplans.org
mailto:work43@prime-vendor.com
mailto:scott@andpac.com
mailto:jimp@earthworkspaving.com
mailto:alexa@earthworkspaving.com
mailto:allan@earthworkspaving.com
mailto:patricia.arnett@gcinc.com
mailto:csullivan@isqft.com
mailto:planroom@bayareabx.com
mailto:sharisse@azcosupply.com
mailto:lee@galebpaving.com
mailto:shunt@bothman.com

